Salzburg Trailrunning Festival

Kids 1

Kindertrail

Ergebnisliste

Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr Name

Klasse Kids1m

1 K120 DUTKA, Laurenz
2 K116 PANHOLZER, Gregor
3 K110 FRISCH, Clemens
4 K126 SCHEIKL, Paul
5 K127 SAX, Moritz
6 K113 KISS, Gergd Bence
7 Ki21 POSSE, Philipp
8 K18 PEUKER, Sebastian
9 K15 PEUKER, Felix
10 K124 NAGL, Benjamin

Klasse Kids1w

1 K119 REICH, Lara

2 K112 KISS, Mira Zoé

3 K125 NAGL, Sophia

4 K17 REICH, Julia

5 K122 SCHWARZER, Emma

6 K111 REITER, Elena

7 K114 HIERL, Johanna

8 K123 BAUER, Lea-Celina

9 K16 BAUMGARTNER, Leonie
10 K11 WEBER, Emilia
11 K128 STAUDINGER, Luisa
12 K12 BITTL, Marie
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Verein/Team

Union Salzburg LA
Oberalm
TrumerTriTeam
Mattsee

Bad Reichenhall
Priintyokék

SC Wildschénau
Bikeklinik.com
Bikeklinik.com

Salzburg

PSV Salzburg
Priintyokék

Salzburg

Schwimm Union Gernerali Salzburg
Nordic academy
Thalgau

RSC Neukirchen

St. Lorenz
TrumerTriTeam
EmiClara Racing Team
Union Innerschwand

Spvgg Wellheim / Konstein

Gesamt

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

02:35,13
02:54,51
03:00,32
03:06,50
03:17,76
03:20,11
03:30,23
03:33,79
04:32,53
04:34,08

02:56,73
03:03,86
03:06,19
03:07,44
03:15,24
03:22,00
03:36,59
03:45,29
03:51,37
03:52,37
04:35,37
04:54,13
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